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1. Air Liquide
Ingo F. Litzenberger,E&C Director Sales Technology & Central Europe
ingo.litzenberger@airliquide.com
Phone: +49 - 69 - 5808 4282
petrochemicals@airliquide.com

2. Axens
Eric Benazzi
Vice-President
Marketing & External Communications
Tél.: +33 147 14 24 34
eric.benazzi@axens.net
www.axens.net

3. BASF
Stefan Iselborn
stefan.iselborn@basf.com

4. Borealis Group
Tarja Korvenoja, Licensing manager, +358-50-3794154,
Tarja.korvenoja@borealisgroup.com
Ludo Vanschoren, Technology Transfer manager, +32-475290404,
ludo.vanshoren@borealisgroup.com

5. McDermott (Lummus Technology)
Brian Muldoon, Vice President, Petrochemicals, Lummus Technology
brian.muldoon@mcdermott.com

6. GTC Technology USLLC
900 Threadneedle St., Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77079 USA
inquiry@gtctech.com.
281-597-4800 Office
281-597-0942 Fax
www.gtctech.com
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7. Honeywell UOP
John Simley
Director, Corporate Communications
25 E. Algonquin Rd., Des Plaines, IL 60016
Office: +1 847.391.2278
Mobile: +1 847.612.1484
john.simley@honeywell.com
WWW.Uop.com

8. Johnson Matthey
Email: Licensing@matthey.com
Phone: +44 (0)20 7957 4120
Address: Johnson Matthey, 10 Eastbourne Terrace, London W2 6LG UK
Web: www.matthey.com

9. NOVA Chemicals Corporation
Keith Wiseman—Product Technology Manager-Licensing
NOVA Chemicals Corporation
1000—7th Avenue S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 5C6
E-Mail: keith.wiseman@novachem.com

10.TechnipFMC
Ronald Birkhoff
Vice President, Process Technology
11740 Katy Freeway
Houston, Texas 77079
Email: ronald.birkhoff@technipFMC.com or PT@technipfmc.com
Phone: +1 281 848 5068
Website: technipfmc.com

11.Badger Technologies
Dana Johnson
Director, Licensing
One Financial Center
Boston, Massachusetts 02111
Email: dana.johnson@badgerlicensing.com or PT@technipfmc.com
Web: www.badgerlicensing.com
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12.W. R. Grace
Ella Chen
Commercial Director
UNIPOL® PP Licensing
W. R. Grace
7500 Grace Drive
Columbia, MD 21044
ella.chen@grace.com
203 364 0638
Tracy Cleckler
Global Business Director
UNIPOL® PP Licensing
W. R. Grace
7500 Grace Drive
Columbia, MD 21044
tracy.cleckler@grace.com
410531 8770
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